Roomlist 26 April - 1 June 2002

ground level

Deborah Reich
1. Desiderata #1 2002

2. Desiderata #2 2002

3. Desiderata #3 2002

first floor

Cherine Fahd + Eloise de Hauteclocque
Cherine Fahd (Courtesy Gitte Weise Gallery)
1. Hiding Eloise 2002

2. Covered Sleep 2002(front & back)
3. Kiss Me Here 2002

4. A Dinosaur for Peter B. 2002

5. Take Me on the Couch 2002

6. After Olive 2002

7. Masking Motions 1,2,3,4 2002

All photographs are in editions of 10, 6 are available

Eloise de Hauteclocque

8. The Missing Muse (When we find each other. I'l tell you
my life story) 2002

9. Heartfelt (You hold my beautiful broken heart) 2002

10. Repose (Cross my heart hope to die) 2002

11. If Words Had Fingers (Put your arms around me, | want
to feel your touch) 2002
12. Kiss Me (Kiss me here, and here and here. . ... ) 2002

13. Lifeline (I wonder where | am now?) 2002

Michael Thomson
I. (2000)

/. (2000)

I1l. (2000)
IV. (2000)
V. (2000)
VI. (2000)
VII. (2000)
VIll. (2000)
IX. (2000)
X. (2000)
XI. (2000)
XII. (2000)

asia-australia arts centre

info@4a.com.au

181-187 hay street sydney NSW 2000 australia
ph: +61(0)2 9212 0380 fax: +61 (0)2 9281 0873

Desiderata
Inkjet print, 6 panels

Inkjet print, 3 panels
Inkjet print, 2 panels

Musing

Gelatin silver photograph
Gelatin silver photograph
Gelatin silver photograph
Gelatin silver photograph
Gelatin silver photograph
Gelatin silver photograph

Gelatin silver photograph

Wool jackets, wool thread

Cotton shirts, cotton
thread
Linen robe, cotton thread

Cotton velvet jacket, wool
mix sleeves, wool thread
Cotton lace dress, silk
thread

Kid glove, silk thread

Untitled

Kangaroo fur & faux fur
coats

White rabbit coats
Faux fur coats

Faux fur & rabbit coats
Faux fur coats

Faux fur & rabbit coats
Faux fur coats

Faux fur coats

Faux fur coats

Seal fur & faux fur coats
Mink & faux fur coats
Mink & rabbit coats

$2700
$1350
$900

$220
$440 diptych
$220
$440 diptych
$220
$220

$550 set of 4

$750
$420

$420
$570

$1200
$290

$400
$400

$300
$300
$300
$300
$300
$300
$300
$2000
$3000
$2000

Al prices include GST



