## Roomlist 26 April - 1 June 2002

## ground level

	,		
1	Deborah Reich Desiderata #1 2002	Desiderata	
2		Inkjet print, 6 panels Inkjet print, 3 panels	\$2700
3	. Desiderata #3 2002	Inkjet print, 2 panels	\$1350
fi	rst floor	miget plint, 2 panels	\$900
С	herine Fahd + Eloise de Hauteclocque	Musing	
1.	herine Fahd (Courtesy Gitte Welse Gallery) Hiding Eloise 2002	Gelatin silver photograph	\$220
2.	Covered Sleep 2002(front & back)	Gelatin silver photograph	\$440 diptych
3.	Kiss Me Here 2002	Gelatin silver photograph	\$220
4.	A Dinosaur for Peter B. 2002	Gelatin silver photograph	\$440 diptych
5.	Take Me on the Couch 2002	Gelatin silver photograph	\$220
6.	After Olive 2002	Gelatin silver photograph	\$220
7.	Masking Motions 1,2,3,4 2002	Gelatin silver photograph	\$550 set of 4
All	photographs are in editions of 10, 6 are available		
8.	Ise de Hauteclocque The Missing Muse (When we find each other, I'll tell you / life story) 2002	Wool jackets, wool thread	\$750
	Heartfelt (You hold my beautiful broken heart) 2002	Cotton shirts, cotton thread	\$420
10.	Repose (Cross my heart hope to die) 2002	Linen robe, cotton thread	\$420
to i	If Words Had Fingers (Put your arms around me, I want feel your touch) 2002	Cotton velvet jacket, wool mix sleeves, wool thread	\$570
12	Kiss Me (Kiss me here, and here and here) 2002	Cotton lace dress, silk	\$1200
13.	Lifeline (I wonder where I am now?) 2002	thread Kid glove, silk thread	\$290
Michael Thomson Untitled			
	2000)	Kangaroo fur & faux fur coats	\$400
		White rabbit coats	\$400
	(2000)	Faux fur coats	\$300
	(2000)	Faux fur & rabbit coats	\$300
10 1000	2000)	Faux fur coats	\$300
	(2000)	Faux fur & rabbit coats	\$300
	(2000)	Faux fur coats	\$300
	(2000)	Faux fur coats	\$300
	(2000)	Faux fur coats	\$300
	2000)	Seal fur & faux fur coats	\$2000
	2000)	Mink & faux fur coats	\$3000
XII.	(2000)	Mink & rabbit coats	\$2000 All prices include GST



asia-australia arts centre 181-187 hay street sydney NSW 2000 australia ph: +61 (0)2 9212 0380 fax: +61 (0)2 9281 0873 info@4a.com.au